November 23, 2021

Cabrera Capital Markets Announces Dedicated Cash Management Share Class in Partnership with State Street Global Advisors

CHICARD CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY

Chicago Cabrera Capital Markets ("Cabrera"), in partnership with State Street Global Advisors, announced the launch of a dedicated cash management share class, Cabrera Capital Markets Class, for Cabrera's clients within the following State Street Global Advisors institutional money market funds:

- State Street ESG Liquid Reserves Fund (CLFXX)
- State Street Institutional U.S. Government Money Market Fund (CAHXX)
- State Street Institutional Treasury Money Market Fund (CSJXX)
- State Street Institutional Treasury Plus Money Market Fund (CAJXX)

This partnership marks the culmination of months of collaboration between Cabrera and State Street Global Advisors. The launch of the Cabrera Capital Markets Class for these four strategies will offer Cabrera's Institutional Treasury Team's clients the ability to invest in the cash strategies that best align with their investment policies and objectives, while satisfying their principal preservation and liquidity needs.

This Cabrera Capital Markets Class combines State Street Global Advisors' extensive cash management expertise – with over \$400 billion in assets under management across their cash solutions – with the client-focused solutions that Cabrera is dedicated to providing as one of the nation's leading Latino investment banks and broker-dealers.

"We are delighted with the opportunity to partner with State Street Global Advisors to bring these cash management solutions to our clients," says Martin Cabrera, Chief Executive Officer, and founder of Cabrera Capital Markets. "For our clients looking to put their cash to work while also meeting growing ESG requirements, this partnership allows them to meet those requirements."

Information Classification: Limited Access



- ends -

Notes to editors

For media enquiries please contact:

Robert Aguilar, Chief Operating Officer Cabrera Capital Markets LLC (312) 236-8888 raguilar@cabreracapital.com www.cabreracapital.com

Information Classification: Limited Access

